
RESULTS
SYNCHRO Level 2 9-12 mixed

Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
TotPen

D
ScoreRank Total

E
Score

S
Score

HD
Score

RONAN Ella, ROSE Giselle1023 33.970.00 0.01

Maesteg Trampoline Club 4.10 0.0 38.76

72.730

17.56

17.02

7.600

7.7009.25

9.50

MANNAY Harry, WILLIAMS Austin1022 36.000.00 0.02

Freefallers Trampoline Club 3.80 0.0 36.26

72.260

15.26

18.70

7.350

7.5509.75

9.85

PAREZ Alana, WILLIAMS Alix1021 24.320.00 0.03

Vertigo TC 5.00 0.0 32.75

57.070

11.20

7.92

7.200

7.1009.30

9.35
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